
STATEWIDE CHAMBERS & EDO's Email

Ansonia - Sheila O'Malley somalley@ansoniact.org

Avon - Hiram W. Peck III hpeck@avonct.gov

Avon Chamber of Commerce avonchamber@sbcglobal.net

Berlin - Chris Edge cedge@town.berlin.ct.us

Bethel - Janice Chrzescijanek chrzescijanekj@bethel-ct.gov

Bethel Chamber of Commerce heather@bethelchamber.com

Bloomfield - Jose Giner jginer@bloomfieldct.org

Bloomfield Chamber of Commerce director@bloomfieldchamber.org

Bradley Regional Chamber of Commerce admin@bradleyregionalchamber.org

Branford - Terence Elton telton@branford-ct.gov

Branford -EDO info@branford-ct.gov

Bridgeport - Thomas Gill thomas.gill@bridgeportct.gov

Bridgeport Chamber delvecchio@brbc.org

Bridgeport Regional Business Council - Jeff Bishop bishop@brbc.org

Bridgeport Regional Business Council- Mickey Herbert herbert@brbc.org

Bristol - Justin Malley justinmalley@ci.bristol.ct.us

Bristol Chamber  - Mark Walerysiak Jr mark@centralctchambers.org

Brookfield - Betsy Paynter bpaynter@brookfieldct.gov

Brookfield Chamber of Commerce executivedirector@brookfieldchamber.org

Burlington Chamber peter@burlingtonins.com

Business Council of Fairfield County - Chris Bruhl cbruhl@businessfairfield.com

Canton Chamber of Commerce Gary@cantonchamberofcommerce.com

Central Connecticut Chambers of Commerce c.scoville@CentralCTChambers.org

Chamber of Commerce of Eastern Connecticut - Tony Sheridan tsheridan@chamberECT.com

Chamber of Commerce of Eastern Connecticut - Tony Sheridan kwalker@chamberect.com

Chamber of Commerce of Newtown chamber@newtown-ct.com

Chamber of Commerce of Newtown helenbrickfield@newtown-ct.com

Cheshire - Gerald Sitko jsitko@cheshirect.org

Cheshire Chamber of Commerce sheldon@cheshirechamber.org

Clinton Chamber of Commerce lauren@clintonctchamber.com

Colchester-Randall Benson rbenson@colchesterct.gov

Connecticut River Valley Chamber of Commerce Maryellen@crvchamber.org

Coventry - Eric Trott etrott@coventryct.org

Cromwell - Stuart Popper spopper@cromwellct.com

Danbury - Roger Palanzo r.palanzo@danbury-ct.gov

Darien Chamber of Commerce susan@darienctchamber.com

Derby - Victoria C. LaRue jdesroches@derbyct.gov

East Granby - Gary Haynes garyh@egtownhall.com

East Haddam - Peter S. Simmons edevcoordinator@easthaddam.org

East Hartford - Eileen C. Buckheit ebuckheit@easthartfordct.gov

East Haven - Sal Brancati eh.brancati@gmail.com

East Haven Chamber of Commerce east.haven@sbcglobal.net

East Windsor - Laurie Whitten lwhitten@eastwindsorct.com

East Windsor Chamber of Commerce jim@eastwindsorchamber.com

Ellington - Lisa Houlihan planner@ellington-ct.gov

Enfield -  Peter Bryanton PBryanton@enfield.org

Enfield - Michael Ciriello, Dir of Development mciriello@enfield.org

Enfield- Bryan Chodkowski, Town Manager TownManager@enfield.org

Fairfield - Mark Barnhart mbarnhart@town.fairfield.ct.us

Fairfield Chamber of Commerce beverly@fairfieldctchamber.com
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Farmington - Rose Ponte ponter@farmington-ct.org

Farmington Chamber of Commerce President@farmingtonchamber.com

Glastonbury - EDO planning@glastonbury-ct.gov

Glastonbury - Khara Dodds khara.dodds@glastonbury-ct.gov

Granby - Francis Armentano farmentano@granby-ct.gov

Granby Chamber of Commerce gcoc@granbycoc.org

Greater Danbury Chamber of Commerce info@danburychamber.com

Greater Manchester Chamber of Commerce april@manchesterchamber.com

Greater Manchester Chamber of Commerce staffgmcc@manchesterchamber.com

Greater Mystic Chamber of Commerce triciawalsh@mysticchamber.org

Greater New Britain Chamber of Commerce tim@greaternewbritainchamber.com

Greater New Britain Chamber of Commerce Tim.newbritainchamber@yahoo.com

Greater New Haven Chamber of Commerce arescigno@gnhcc.com

Greater New Haven Chamber of Commerce info@gnhcc.com

Greater New Milford Chamber of Commerce nmcc@newmilford-chamber.com

Greater Norwalk Chamber of Commerce bgriffin@norwalkchamberofcommerce.com

Greater Norwich Area Chamber of Commerce info@norwichchamber.com

Greater Norwich Area Chamber of Commerce angelaadams@norwichchamber.com

Greater Southington Chamber of Commerce ehyatt@southingtonchamber.com

Greater Tribury Chamber of Commerce info@triburychamber.org

Greater Valley Chamber of Commerce info@greatervalleychamber.com

Greater Valley Chamber of Commerce nancie@greatervalleychamber.com

Greater Valley Chamber of Commerce - William Purcell bill@greatervalleychamber.com

Greater Waterbury Chamber of Commerce lward@waterburychamber.com

Greenwich - James Aiello aiellojames@gmail.com

Greenwich Chamber of Commerce mokane@greenwichchamber.com

Griswold - Mario J. Tristany, Jr. townplanner@griswold-ct.org

Groton  - Paige Bronk pbronk@groton-ct.gov

Groton - John Burt, Town Manager jburt@groton-ct.gov

Groton-Jonathan J. Reiner jreiner@groton-ct.gov

Guilford - Brian P. McGlone mcgloneb@ci.guilford.ct.us

Haddam - Liz West Glidden townplanner@haddam.org

Hamden - Dale Kroop dkroop@hamden.com

Hamden Chamber of Commerce ndudchik@hamdenchamber.com

Hartford - EDO jamie.bratt@hartford.gov

Hebron -John Guskowski hedc@hebronct.com

Kent Chamber of Commerce president@kentct.com

Killingly - Elsie Bisset EBisset@killinglyct.org

Killingworth Chamber of Commerce fpiscitelli@metlife.com

Ledyard - Charles Karno planner@ledyardct.org

Madison Chamber of Commerce chamber@madisonct.com

Manchester - Gary Anderson ganderson@manchesterct.gov

Mansfield - Linda M. Painter PainterLM@mansfieldct.org

Meriden - Juliet Burdelski jburdelski@meridenct.gov

MetroHartford Alliance nwheeler@metrohartford.com

Middlesex County Chamber of Commerce cathy@middlesexchamber.com

Middlesex County Chamber of Commerce jeffrey@middlesexchamber.com

Middletown - Bruce Driska bruce.diska@middletownct.gov

Middletown - Thomas Marano thomas.marano@middletownct.gov

Midstate Chamber of Commerce s.moore@midstatechamber.com

Milford - Dir. Of Econ. & Com. Dev. jnash@ci.milford.ct.us
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Milford Chamber of Commerce kalagno@milfordct.com

Monroe Chamber of Commerce info@monroectchamber.com

Montville - Marcia Vlaun planningdept@montville-ct.org

Naugatuck Economic Dev. Corp. - Ron Pugliese rpugliese@naugatuckedc.com

New Britain - Bill Carroll bill.carroll@newbritainct.gov

New Canaan - Steve Kleppin Steven.Kleppin@newcanaanct.gov

New Canaan Chamber of Commerce tucker@newcanaanchamber.com

New Haven - ED Administrator mnemerson@newhavenct.net

New London - Tammy Daugherty tdaugherty@ci.new-london.ct.us

New Milford - Kevin Bielmeier edc@newmilford.org

Newington - Andrew A. Brecher abrecher@newingtonct.gov

Newington Chamber of Commerce office@newingtonchamber.com

Newtown - Christal Preszler christal.preszler@newtown-ct.gov

North Branford Chamber of Commerce royjoa1@aol.com

North Central CT Chamber of Commerce info@ncccc.org

North Central CT Chamber of Commerce Mike@NCCCC.org

Northeastern CT Chamber of Commerce info@nectchamber.com

Northeastern CT Chamber of Commerce elizabeth.kuszaj@snet.net

Northwestern Chamber of Commerce  - JoAnn Ryan joann@nwctchamberofcommerce.org

Norwich - NCDC bobmills@askncdc.com

Norwich - NCDC kbrown@askncdc.com

Old Lyme - Heather Gagnon EDC@oldlyme-ct.gov

Old Saybrook - Susan Beckman sbeckman@town.old-saybrook.ct.us

Old Saybrook Chamber of Commerce judy@oldsaybrookchamber.com

Orange Chamber of Commerce anna@orangectchamber.com

Orange ED Dev. Corp. - Paul J. Grimmer pgrimmer@orangeedc.com

Oxford - Andrew McGeever Andrew.mcgeever@oxford-ct.gov

Plainville - Mark DeVoe devoe@plainville-ct.gov

Plainville Chamber of Commerce plvchamber@snet.net

Plymouth - Margus T. Laan mlaan@plymouthct.us

Portland - Susan Bransfield sbransfield@portlandct.org

Putnam - Delpha Very delpha.very@putnamct.us

Quinnipiac Chamber of Commerce dee@quinncham.com

Ridgefield Chamber of Commerce jzinzi@ridgefieldchamber.org

Rocky Hill - Raymond A. Carpentino rcarpentino@rockyhillct.gov

Rocky Hill Chamber of Commerce execdir@rhchamber.org

Seymour - rburke@seymourct.org

Shelton - James Ryan sedc1@sheltonedc1.com

Shoreline Chamber of Commerce ed@shorelinechamberct.com

Simsbury - Michael Glidden, Town Planner mglidden@simsbury-ct.gov

Simsbury Chamber of Commerce info@simsburycoc.org

South Windsor - Town Manager Matthew Galligan matthew.galligan@southwindsor.org

South Windsor Chamber of Commerce kathy@southwindsorchamber.org

Southington - Louis Perillo III economicdevelopment@southington.org

Stamford - John Varamo jvaramo@stamfordct.gov

Stamford Chamber of Commerce Jcondlin@stamfordchamber.com

Sterling - Patricia Ball ecdev@sterlingct.us

Stratford - Karen Kaiser kkaiser@townofstratford.com

Stratford Chamber of Commerce dean@brbc.org

Suffield - Bill Hawkins, Town Planner bhawkins@suffieldct.gov

Suffield Chamber of Commerce info@suffieldchamber.com
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Thompson - Mary Ann Chinatti planner@thompsonct.org

Tolland - Town Manager Steven Werbner swerbner@tolland.org

Tolland County Chamber tccc@tollandcountychamber.org

Torrington - Erin Wilson erin_wilson@torringtonct.org

Tri-State Chamber of Commerce sdickinson@tristatechamber.com

Trumbull Chamber of Commerce king@brbc.org

Trumbull- Rina Bakalar rbakalar@trumbull-ct.gov

Vernon - Shaun Gately sgately@vernon-ct.gov

Wallingford - Tim Ryan edc@wallingfordct.gov

Waterbury - Joe McGrath jmcgrath@waterburyct.org

Waterford - Abby Piersall apiersall@waterfordct.org

Waterford - Jim Reed jreed43@att.net

Watertown - Joe Seacrist seacrist@watertownct.org

West Hartford - Mark McGovern Mark.McGovern@westhartfordct.gov

West Hartford Chamber of Commerce info@WHChamber.com

West Hartford Chamber of Commerce blerner@whchamber.com

West Haven Chamber of Commerce info@westhavenchamber.com

West Haven -Fred Messore fmessore@westhaven-ct.gov

Westport Chamber of Commerce Matthew@westportwestonchamber.com

Wethersfield - Peter Gillespie peter.gillespie@wethersfieldct.gov

Wethersfield Chamber of Commerce wethersfield@sbcglobal.net

Wilton Chamber of Commerce info@wiltonchamber.com

Windham - James Bellano jbellano@windhamct.com

Windham - Jim Rivers, Town Manager townmanager@windhamct.com

Windham Chamber of Commerce diane@windhamchamber.com

Windsor - Jim Burke burke@townofwindsorct.com

Windsor Chamber of Commerce jane@windsorcc.org

Windsor Locks - Jennifer Rodriquez jrodriguez@wlocks.com

Wolcott Chamber of Commerce l.dimatteo@CentralCTChambers.org
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